
SP #1 - 1PM TUE JULY 4 ASHEVILLE 4TH
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION

SHORT 
DIV 

PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

William Hall Xe (z) 4 F DSD 16 3 20 3 20 3 Ultimate 1

Debbie Jones Maggie F GR 15 5 15 3 15 5 Senior 1

Alan West Kona 12 8 14 5 14 5 Senior 2

Suzi Faulkner Badger 10 M ROT 13 5 12 5 13 5 Junior Elite 1

Carol Shimberg Bentley 3 M STDPDL 12 4 13 5 13 5 Junior Elite 2

Rebecca Roach Rory 4 F STDPDL 11 10 12 5 12 5 Junior Elite 3

Bradley Burks Penelope 6 F LAG-ROM11 4 12 5 12 5 Junior Elite 4

Lani Anderson Bullet 3 F ACD 9 4 11 11 Junior 1

Bradley Burks Bruno 6 M LAG-ROM10 2 10 6 10 6 Junior 2

Matthew Torrey Doc 2 M BL 9 10 9 9 9 10 Novice 1

Debbie Jones Tucker M GR 9 5 9 5 Novice 2

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 3PM TUE JULY 4 ASHEVILLE 4TH
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION

SHORT 
DIV 

PLACE
FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

William Hall Xe (z) 4 F DSD 16 7 20 9 20 9 Ultimate 1

Debbie Jones Maggie F GR 16 2 15 4 16 2 Senior Elite 1

Alan West Kona 15 15 7 15 7 Senior Elite 2

Carol Shimberg Bentley 3 M STDPDL 13 3 14 1 14 1 Senior 1

Jharasen WinterbottomMoro 3 F HEEL 11 6 13 8 13 8 Junior Elite 1

Michelle FesenmeyerLeni 6 F FCR 12 5 13 4 13 4 Junior Elite 2

Suzi Faulkner Badger 10 M ROT 12 2 12 10 12 10 Junior Elite 3

Evelyn Agin Cameson 12 4 11 4 12 4 Junior Elite 4

Bradley Burks Penelope 6 F LAG-ROM11 10 11 8 11 10 Junior 1

Lani Anderson Bullet 3 F ACD 10 5 11 10 11 10 Junior 2

Bradley Burks Bruno 6 M LAG-ROM11 11 3 11 3 Junior 3

Louisa & BrianJones Effie 5 F AS 8 2 10 9 10 9 Junior 4

Jenny Davis Maisie 2 F MIX 8 4 5 8 4 Novice 1

Debbie Jones Tucker M GR 8 4 8 4 Novice 2

Jim O'Reilly Kai 6 4 6 Novice 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 5PM TUE JULY 4 ASHEVILLE 4TH
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION

SHORT 
DIV 

PLACE
FIRST LAST DOG

A
G
E

SE
X

B
R
EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

William Hall Xe (z) 4 F DSD 19 8 19 5 19 8 Master Elite 1

Debbie Jones Maggie F GR 16 4 15 5 16 4 Senior Elite 1

Carol Shimberg Bentley 3 M STDPDL 13 10 13 7 13 10 Junior Elite 1

Bradley Burks Penelope 6 F LAG-ROM12 2 11 4 12 2 Junior Elite 2

Bradley Burks Bruno 6 M LAG-ROM11 5 10 4 11 5 Junior 1

Suzi Faulkner Badger 10 M ROT 10 4 11 4 11 4 Junior 2

Lani Anderson Bullet 3 F ACD 11 3 10 9 11 3 Junior 3

Jharasen WinterbottomMoro 3 F HEEL 10 4 10 5 10 5 Junior 4

Jenny Davis Maisie 2 F MIX 6 2 6 2 Novice 1

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST


